
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4, E 
12.53 FT TO SW COR OF CREEKSIDE 
FT, S 662.38 FT, W 873.90 FT, N 

BAILEY SCOTT RANDOLPH/BAILEY EMILY M
2126 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

12-4S-16-02940-012
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1356/0664 3/21/2018 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT RANDOLPH & EMIL

SCOTT RANDOLPH & EM

1354/0396 2/22/2018 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOID RUSSELL BAILEY S

SCOTT RANDOPH BAILE
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36954 SFR 1,034 07/10/2018

2020HX Base Yr

2126 SW SISTERS WELCOME RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,553 131.5160 147.30 376,057 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2103

BAS 2,103 100 2,103 291,186

FGR 638 55 351 48,600

FOP 35 30 10 1,385

FSP 210 40 84 11,631

PTO 100 5 5 693

3,086 2,553 353,494

BAS= W25 FSP= N10 W14 S15 E14 N5$ S5 W14 N5 PTO=  N10 W10 S10
E10$ W26 S25 FGR= S28 E11 S2 E11 N30 W22 $ E22 S14 E12 N1
FOP= E7 N5 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S7 E12 N3 E12 N37 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 768.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,536

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

6,036

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,472

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 84,320

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,800.00 6,800.00 6,800


